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Pick a WinnerTeam: Team Classification:

(530) 273-4440 captainjohnsonj@gmail.comJerod Johnson (530) 913-0201GM 349.30

timjacobs1958@att.netTim Jacobs (530) 265-3004 (530) 913-6198M 346.20

michth102021@gmail.comMichelle Thompson (530) 559-0275M 338.70

Robin Demartini (650) 619-1132E 332.00

Sand BaggersTeam: Team Classification:

loveallt@gmail.comTom Loveall© (530) 823-8895 (530) 613-2894GM 348.70

lmiller95949@yahoo.comRoger Sanor (530) 273-4964 (916) 201-9341M 347.80

Carrie_Featherston@yahoo.comCarrie Featherston (530) 613-5181M 336.50

wnphilpot@gmail.comBill Philpot (530) 559-5893M 340.16

Break the BankTeam: Team Classification:

Steve Smith (530) 802-6175E 308.60

james.meagan4@gmail.comMeagan James (530) 786-5672E 0.00

Wayne Trimble (530) 305-5583E 0.00

Jay Williams (916) 956-1434E 0.00

In Harms WayTeam: Team Classification:

ssharms@comcast.netScott Harms (530) 913-4914GM 353.50

jamaral56@icloud.comJim Amaral Sr. (530) 906-2761E 331.89

rmfoster@gmail.comTanya Foster (530) 798-3202E 304.29

jaziegenhirt@gmail.comJason Ziegenhirt (530) 588-2209M 344.00

Bench WarmersTeam: Team Classification:

millerwade18@gmail.comWade Miller© (530) 802-6881 (530) 802-6881GM 352.20

thegoatworks@gmail.comBrad Fowler (530) 906-0338M 340.90

robynoneillrealestate@gmail.comRobyn Sgambati (530) 637-1047 (530) 210-6934M 340.30

kroman62@aol.comKevin Roman (916) 203-0005E 300.30
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Bang GangTeam: Team Classification:

(830) 273-8515 bltsenior70@yahoo.comTodd Tripp© (530) 274-8933 (530) 362-0856GM 351.90

mikegallego@sbcglobal.netMike Gallego (530) 265-6671 (530) 913-2897M 337.60

arj75@live.comAdam Johnson (530) 559-3091E 333.20

(530) 274-4470 susanjeeps@yahoo.comSusan Golden (530) 273-3622 (530) 913-3846E 314.10

X Ring of FireTeam: Team Classification:

(530) 273-4440 karen.henderson324@gmail.comKaren Henderson© (530) 263-4784GM 351.60

mchllthmpsn@usamedia.tvHarold Thompson (530) 559-0275M 339.90

phantomyen@yahoo.comCory Yen (916) 834-4338E 334.10

(530) 887-0800 anthonysracingcomp@sbcglobal.netAnthony Merjano (916) 255-7996E 326.20

Pale RiderTeam: Team Classification:

lee.sanor@yahoo.comLee Sanor© (530) 273-4964 (530) 913-7722GM 351.20

Ryan Fowler (530) 370-7955M 341.70

jdrewfish@yahoo.comJim Drew (530) 263-4408E 333.70

jimi0021@att.netJim Inman (530) 205-8684E 333.10

X RingTeam: Team Classification:

eric12058@gmail.comEric Martin© (530) 217-7832GM 348.80

sgambatipainting@hotmail.comChris Sgambati© (530) 906-5191M 346.50

dnichols100@gmail.comDillon Nichols (925) 577-8629E 335.00

billappel@att.netBill Appel© (530) 470-8664 (530) 635-3777E 327.90
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